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Women / 4 / Sr F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Snyder3294
Redwood Empire

9.600 9.600 9.3509.025 37.575
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Aisling Glavin3000
Accel

8.925 9.250 9.1509.600 36.925
6 4 1 3 2 

2 

Calina Abdullah3047
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.175 9.1758.800 36.450
3 5 9 2 3 

3 

Samantha Willingham3210
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.500 8.6509.200 36.150
7 2 2T 8 4 

4 

Avery Abell3264
Novato

8.775 9.425 8.7758.575 35.550
8 3 12 6 5 

5 

Nikki Krambs3111
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.150 8.9009.000 35.500
14 6 7 5 6 

6 

Emma Hudson3097
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.475 9.0009.200 35.375
10 12 2T 4 7 

7 

Koto Takeda3268
Novato

9.050 8.700 8.7508.700 35.200
5 10 11 7 8 

8 

Ryleigh Kress3158
Extreme

8.725 8.725 8.5509.075 35.075
9 9 5 10 9 

9 

Haley Hannah3317
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.600 8.6008.950 34.800
11 11 8 9 10 

10 

Lauren Reynolds3048
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.000 8.4758.725 34.750
2 15 10 11T 11 

11 

Alexia Dunlavey3185
Golden Bear

8.475 9.050 8.4758.375 34.375
13 7 14 11T 12 

12 

Desiree Kanemoto3139
Elevate

8.400 8.950 8.4508.525 34.325
15 8 13 13 13 

13 

Jenny Rehnvall3351
Tricks Folsom

8.625 8.250 8.2509.150 34.275
12 13 4 15 14 

14 

Caroline Hansen3328
Technique

9.075 8.050 8.4258.225 33.775
4 14 15 14 15 

15 
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